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ADM  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 

 
Vol. 8, No. 12 
for the week of 

4/28/08 
ch

ar
tp

at
te

rn
s.c

om
 

   
   

   
  Pa

tte
rn

 R
ec

og
ni

tio
n 

Se
rv

ic
es

 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

fo
r S

TO
C

K
S 

August September November December2008 February March April May

5000

10000

15000

x10

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50Archer-Daniels M (46.3100, 47.4400, 45.9800, 47.3100 +1.1800)

 

  ARA  rectangle preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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ATR  asc. tri. preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 

  

November December 2008 February March April May

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46AptarGroup Inc:N (44.7800, 45.1000, 44.2200, 44.9500 +0.2000)

 
  BABY  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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BBV  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  CBI  inverted head and shoulders / buy on upside brkout thru dotted red line on increased volume 
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CHD  bull flag / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  CLHB  head and shoulders / 1) sell on downside brkout  or 

                                                 2) buy on upside brkout thru dotted red line on increased volume 
                                                 (h. & sh. failures often times breakout sharply to the upside)   
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CMCSA  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  DXPE  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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GENZ  head and shoulders / 1) sell on downside brkout  or 
                                                 2) buy on upside brkout thru dotted red line on increased volume 
                                                 (h. & sh. failures often times breakout sharply to the upside)   
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  GLW  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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ITW  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 

  

ember October November December 2008 February March April May

20000
30000

40000
50000

60000

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60Illinois Tool Wo (52.2800, 52.3900, 51.3800, 52.2000 +0.2900)

 
  LULU  inv. h. & sh. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume                                                                  a fa
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OTEX  symm. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  PCLN  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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RPM  falling wedge preceded by ‘pole-like’ move / buy on upside brkout on increased volume  
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  RTN  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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SNY  inv. h. & sh. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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  WLT  asc. tri. / buy on upside brkout on increased volume 
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